nsing.com.sg
1 / 19
N32G052xx Product Brief
N32G052 series based on Arm® Cortex®-M0, run up to 64MHz, up to 128KB embedded Flash, 8KB data Flash,
16KB SRAM, integrated analog interface, 1x12bit 1Msps ADC, 4x Comparator, 1x8/12bit 1Msps DAC,
integrated multi-channel UART, I2C, SPI, CAN and other digital communication interfaces, Segment LCD
Driver Interface, built-in password algorithm hardware acceleration engine.
Key features

Company
Abbreviation
1 Ordering Information
Table 1-1 N32G052 series ordering code information
Order Code(1)
 Package Package Size Packaging(2)
 SPQ(3) temperature range
N32G052RBL7 LQFP64 14*14mm Tray 90 -40℃~105℃
N32G052RBL7B LQFP64 10*10mm Tray 160 -40℃~105℃
N32G052RBL7C LQFP64 7*7mm Tray 250 -40℃~105℃
N32G052CBL7 LQFP48 7*7mm Tray 250 -40℃~105℃
N32G052SBL7 LQFP44 10*10mm Tray 160 -40℃~105℃
N32G052SBL7A LQFP44 10*10mm Tray 160 -40℃~105℃
N32G052KBQ7 QFN32 5*5mm
Tray 490
-40℃~105℃
Reel 2500
1. For the latest detailed ordering information, please refer to the selection manual.
2. This packaging is the basic packaging. If you have any other requirements, please contact National Technology
3. Minimum packaging quantity
nsing.com.sg
5 / 19
2 Product Model Resource Configuration
Table 2-1 N32G052 series resource configuration
Part Number N32G052RBL7 N32G052RBL7B N32G052RBL7C N32G052CBL7 N32G052KBQ7
Flash（KB） 128 128 128 128 128
DATA flash(KB) 8 8 8 8 8
SRAM（KB） 16 16 16 16 16